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Women / XS / Ch E
Session: 12A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maranda Allen4047
Carolina Gymnastics

9.175 9.475 9.4759.600 37.725
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jenna Beavin4340
Raleigh School of Gy

9.200 9.525 9.2259.500 37.450
1 1 2 4 2 

2 

Ava Marchetta4453
Tri-County Gymnastic

8.950 9.325 9.1509.350 36.775
4 5 4 7 3 

3 

Miranda Chung4206
Langley Gymnastics T

8.750 9.350 9.3259.275 36.700
6 4 6T 2 4 

4 

Megan Maggio4239
Morgan's Gymnastics

8.550 9.400 8.9509.225 36.125
9 3 8 10 5T

5T

Savannah Bain4208
Langley Gymnastics T

8.350 9.200 9.1759.400 36.125
12 7 3 5T 5T

5T

Natalie Jansen4387
Sanford Academy

8.600 8.900 9.1759.275 35.950
8 12 6T 5T 7 

7 

Eleni Fiore4323
Precision Gymnastics

8.500 9.250 8.8259.300 35.875
10 6 5 13 8 

8 

Madison Brashear4106
Foothills Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 9.0258.675 35.850
3 9* 13 9 9T

9T

Mary Cardwell4160
Hart Gymnastics Acad

8.825 9.050 8.9009.075 35.850
5 9* 10 11T 9T

9T

Mckenna Panos4074
Crystal Coast Gymnas

8.225 9.150 9.3009.100 35.775
13 8 9 3 11 

11 

Lillian Green4071
Crystal Coast Gymnas

8.450 9.025 9.1258.900 35.500
11 11 12 8 12 

12 

Addison Corl4245
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.675 8.825 8.9009.025 35.425
7 13 11 11T 13 

13 
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